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Fixtures by RoundWednesday Night 8:30 PM Trio's League Winbowl 2.0
Round 9   Wed 11 Mar 20 at 08:30 PM

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 25 26 Out For a Laugh
Who Gives a Split 27 28 The Jo Jos
RAC Breakdowns 29 30 Great Spares

Tornado's 31 32 Ab Fab
Thunderballs R Go 33 34 Barbarians

Free Date - Wed 18 Mar 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 1 
Free Date - Wed 25 Mar 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 2
Free Date - Wed 01 Apr 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 3
Free Date - Wed 08 Apr 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 4
Free Date - Wed 15 Apr 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 5
Free Date - Wed 22 Apr 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 6
Free Date - Wed 29 Apr 2020   COVID-19 Break Week 7
Round 10   Wed 06 May 20 at 08:30 PM Position Round Handicap
Round 11   Wed 13 May 20 at 08:30 PM

Great Spares 25 26 Thunderballs R Go
Out For a Laugh 27 28 RAC Breakdowns

Who Gives a Split 29 30 Tornado's
Barbarians 31 32 The Jo Jos

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 33 34 Ab Fab
Round 12   Wed 20 May 20 at 08:30 PM

Barbarians 25 26 Tornado's
Great Spares 27 28 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

Thunderballs R Go 29 30 Ab Fab
RAC Breakdowns 31 32 Who Gives a Split

Out For a Laugh 33 34 The Jo Jos
Round 13   Wed 27 May 20 at 08:30 PM

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 25 26 RAC Breakdowns
Ab Fab 27 28 Barbarians

The Jo Jos 29 30 Great Spares
Tornado's 31 32 Out For a Laugh

Who Gives a Split 33 34 Thunderballs R Go
Round 14   Wed 03 Jun 20 at 08:30 PM

Thunderballs R Go 25 26 The Jo Jos
Who Gives a Split 27 28 Out For a Laugh

Tornado's 29 30 RAC Breakdowns
Ab Fab 31 32 Great Spares

Barbarians 33 34 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers
Round 15   Wed 10 Jun 20 at 08:30 PM

Who Gives a Split 25 26 Barbarians
RAC Breakdowns 27 28 The Jo Jos

Ab Fab 29 30 Out For a Laugh
Thunderballs R Go 31 32 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

Tornado's 33 34 Great Spares
Round 16   Wed 17 Jun 20 at 08:30 PM

Out For a Laugh 25 26 Great Spares
Thunderballs R Go 27 28 Tornado's

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 29 30 The Jo Jos
Who Gives a Split 31 32 Ab Fab
RAC Breakdowns 33 34 Barbarians

Round 17   Wed 24 Jun 20 at 08:30 PM
RAC Breakdowns 25 26 Ab Fab

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 27 28 Who Gives a Split
Great Spares 29 30 Barbarians

The Jo Jos 31 32 Tornado's
Thunderballs R Go 33 34 Out For a Laugh

Round 18   Wed 01 Jul 20 at 08:30 PM
Tornado's 25 26 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

The Jo Jos 27 28 Ab Fab
RAC Breakdowns 29 30 Thunderballs R Go

Out For a Laugh 31 32 Barbarians
Great Spares 33 34 Who Gives a Split
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Round 19   Wed 08 Jul 20 at 08:30 PM

The Jo Jos 25 26 Who Gives a Split
Barbarians 27 28 Thunderballs R Go

Out For a Laugh 29 30 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers
Great Spares 31 32 RAC Breakdowns

Ab Fab 33 34 Tornado's
Round 20   Wed 15 Jul 20 at 08:30 PM Position Round Handicap
Round 21   Wed 22 Jul 20 at 08:30 PM

RAC Breakdowns 25 26 Out For a Laugh
Ab Fab 27 28 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

Thunderballs R Go 29 30 Great Spares
Tornado's 31 32 Who Gives a Split

The Jo Jos 33 34 Barbarians
Round 22   Wed 29 Jul 20 at 08:30 PM

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 25 26 Great Spares
The Jo Jos 27 28 Out For a Laugh
Tornado's 29 30 Barbarians

Ab Fab 31 32 Thunderballs R Go
Who Gives a Split 33 34 RAC Breakdowns

Round 23   Wed 05 Aug 20 at 08:30 PM
Barbarians 25 26 Ab Fab

Thunderballs R Go 27 28 Who Gives a Split
RAC Breakdowns 29 30 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

Great Spares 31 32 The Jo Jos
Out For a Laugh 33 34 Tornado's

Round 24   Wed 12 Aug 20 at 08:30 PM
Out For a Laugh 25 26 Who Gives a Split

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 27 28 Barbarians
The Jo Jos 29 30 Thunderballs R Go

RAC Breakdowns 31 32 Tornado's
Great Spares 33 34 Ab Fab

Round 25   Wed 19 Aug 20 at 08:30 PM
The Jo Jos 25 26 RAC Breakdowns

Great Spares 27 28 Tornado's
Barbarians 29 30 Who Gives a Split

Out For a Laugh 31 32 Ab Fab
Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 33 34 Thunderballs R Go

Round 26   Wed 26 Aug 20 at 08:30 PM
Tornado's 25 26 Thunderballs R Go

Barbarians 27 28 RAC Breakdowns
Great Spares 29 30 Out For a Laugh

The Jo Jos 31 32 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers
Ab Fab 33 34 Who Gives a Split

Round 27   Wed 02 Sep 20 at 08:30 PM
Who Gives a Split 25 26 Red Hot Chilli Bowlers

Out For a Laugh 27 28 Thunderballs R Go
Ab Fab 29 30 RAC Breakdowns

Barbarians 31 32 Great Spares
Tornado's 33 34 The Jo Jos

Round 28   Wed 09 Sep 20 at 08:30 PM
Ab Fab 25 26 The Jo Jos

Who Gives a Split 27 28 Great Spares
Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 29 30 Tornado's

Thunderballs R Go 31 32 RAC Breakdowns
Barbarians 33 34 Out For a Laugh

Round 29   Wed 16 Sep 20 at 08:30 PM
Thunderballs R Go 25 26 Barbarians

Tornado's 27 28 Ab Fab
Who Gives a Split 29 30 The Jo Jos

Red Hot Chilli Bowlers 31 32 Out For a Laugh
RAC Breakdowns 33 34 Great Spares

Round 30   Wed 23 Sep 20 at 08:30 PM Position Round Handicap
Free Date - Wed 30 Sep 2020   FUN NIGHT
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Free Date - Wed 07 Oct 2020   Singles Practice week
Free Date - Wed 14 Oct 2020   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Week 1
Free Date - Wed 21 Oct 2020   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Week 2
Free Date - Wed 28 Oct 2020   NO BOWLING HALF TERM
Free Date - Wed 04 Nov 2020   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Week 3
Free Date - Wed 11 Nov 2020   Singles Matchplay - Qualifying Week 4
Free Date - Wed 18 Nov 2020   AGM/ PRESENTATION - Empress of Blandings Ower
Free Date - Wed 25 Nov 2020   Singles Matchplay - Quarter Final
Free Date - Wed 02 Dec 2020   Singles Matchplay - Semi Final
Free Date - Wed 09 Dec 2020   Singles Matchplay - FINAL


